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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Segel Skipper
1103 Reamonn
1416 Carl
1484 Theodor

13566 Karl
1135 Franz
13573 Lars
13378 Eva
1095 Jesse
12826 Moritz
13407 Noel
13270 Lillemor
13252 Jonathan
1440 Kresten
1221 Franz
13655 Max
1212 Johann
13644 Balte
1313 Edda
1104 Bosse
13248 Lewin
1064 Fritz
1304 Johann
12912 Kilian
13014 Jano
13593 Friedrich

Theiner
Krause
Schwanebeck
Peter
Lasch
Rackow
Lotte

Mo
Borowiak
Jonas
Schreiber
Schmidt
Jon
Krause
Engel
Kiel3ling
Konrad
Sperling
Schreiber
Winter
Bohlke
Patzelt
Bremer
Sachs
Emig

OptiA

Boss
Griinbaum
Mett

Theiner

Regenthal

Guse

Seite 1

Club

SSV von 1894
RSC92

RSVM

RSC92

SCF 1891
SVTR

YCW

MYCR

SSV von 1894
SSV von 1894
SSH

SSV von 1894
WSC

RSC92

YCW

ASVG

SSVR

SYC

SSH

SSV von 1894
MYCR

WSC 1925
YCW 61

SYC

SR\

DSV
MV.008
MV.055
MV.007
MV.055
B.118
MV.021
MV.032
MV.020
MV.008
MV.008
MV.001
MV.008
MV.002
MV.055
MV.044
MV.029
MV.059
MV.004
MV.001
MV.008
MV.020
MV.002
MV.012
MV.004
MV.014

Punkte

7

9
17
27
31
38
40
40
41
44
49
49
52
62
65
69
78
80
82
85
87
89
105
112
118



Position
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Segel

Skipper
1197 Adele
13236 Gustav
12449 Johann
13487 Jasper
12298 Timeon
13612 Heinrich
12685 Fredrik
13654 Matty

1198 Michel
12911 Jann
12881 Arved
13529 Kaja
11076 Enno

12355 Maximilian

1185 Helene
1460 Hermine
12594 Malea
12825 Jonas
12771 Jada
10174 Bjarne
212 Max

122 Maximilian

9759 Marlon
13530 Annick

8639 Johanna
12694 Emma
10882 Fritz

8973 Elli

9608 Frieda

2825 Ebba

882 Ken-Oke

9725 Magdalena

9609 Mathilda
9726 Tobias
9189 SOnke
9157 Erik
10422 Willem

Hubner
Griinbaum
Quandt
Porthun
Rieckhof
Schwanebeck
Horner
Urban
Qual
Barner
Wilhelm
Hellen
Ecks
Kiel3ling
Gienap
Bendt
Hochbaum
Krager
Mae
Meyer
Gottschewsky
Rosien
Bunge
Reuter
Hilse
Rehwald
Griinbaum
Morgner
Kastner
Wolkenstein
Benedict
Schulrath
Schmidt
Janew
Peetz

Olaf
Hempel

OptiB

Beutling
Marschewski

Nitzsche

Beutling

Seite 2

Club

ASVG

YCW

SV

SSV von 1894
SSV von 1894
RSVM

RSC92

SYC

GYC

YCW 61

SSV von 1894
SVTH

WWK

ASVG

SSH

SYC

SSV von 1894
SSV von 1894
SYC

GYC

ASVG

SSV von 1894
YCW 61

RSC 92

YCW 61
SVHV

YCW

YCW 61

YCW 61

SSV von 1894
YCW

SSV von 1894
YCW 61

SSV von 1894
YCW 61

SSV von 1894
SSV von 1894

DSV

MV.029
MV.032
MV.014
MV.008
MV.008
MV.007
MV.055
MV.004
MV.026
MV.012
MV.008
MV.053
MV.064
MV.029
MV.001
MV.004
MV.008
MV.008
MV.004
MV.026
MV.029
MV.008
MV.012
MV.055
MV.012
MV.009
MV.032
MV.012
MV.012
MV.008
MV.032
MV.008
MV.012
MV.008
MV.012
MV.008
MV.008

Total
10
12
14
27
29
31
32
38
45
46
55
56
61
70
75
75
81
82
83
86
87

100
102
106
111
112
121
125
141
142
146
152
152
161
166
169
172
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